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
ence w ith industrial and commercial 
estim ating. Journeym an painters 
also required. Fax resume to 250- 
632-7116 or mail to PO Box 198 Kiti­
mat, BC, V8C 2G7.

THE PG BRAIN INJURED GROUP
requires a person aged 24 or young­
er to work as a computer technician. 
This 15 hour per week (flexible) posi­
tion w ill fin ish M arch 31, 2001. 
$14.50 per hour. Review job descrip­
tion or drop off resume at 1237 - 4th 
Ave.
(Position funded by the B.C. Public 
Sector Youth Employment Program)
TRAVEL -  TEACH ENGLISH:
S day/40hr (Vancouver March 22 - 
26) Tesol teacher cert, course (or 
by correap.). 1,000's of jobs avail. 
Now. FREE Info pack, toll free 1- 
888-270-2941.

560 Skilled Trades
SERVICE TECHNICIANS
We have openings in Prince George, 
B.C. fo r photocopier technicians. 
One senior position, one manage­
ment position. The right candidates 
must have a minimum of 5 years 
copier experience, and possess ex­
cellent technical and trouble-shoot­
ing skills.
Management position requires ex­
ceptional P R. skills, ability to organ­
ize and maintain an efficient service 
department, including inventory and 
cost control.
Salary, commission, bonuses and al­
lowances based on expenence.
We are a dealer for Sharp, Mita & 
Konica.
Please fax resume to PhotoFax O f­
fice Systems, (250) 563-2072. 

WANTED: RV technician tor dealer­
ship in the Fraser Valley. Must be ex­
perienced. Wage according lo qual­
ifications. Full time with attractive 
benefit package. Fax resume: (604) 
856-2397.

570 Tutoring

L e a r n  t o  D r i v e

GRADUATED LICENCING PROGRAM
Approved GLP course reduces the learner 

stage from 6 months to 3 month#
32 hr# $500 (ind OST)

*  C ar*  availab le  fo r ro ad  te a t. *

IND IV ID U A L LESSO N PRICE
1 Hr. $30.00 (includes GST) 
Short Package 6 hrs Driving 
Lesson $175 (includes GST)

C E N T R A L  B C  
D R I V I N G  S C H O O L  
P h o n e  9 6 0 - 8 1 1 9

580 Work Wanted

P IN EG R O V E  A P TS . I & II
4 1 2  - 4 2 0  V o y a g e u r Dr. 

(O ff F ittfi A ve .)
Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom apts. with 

covered parking. Good location. Clean, 
quiet, security entrance. Full size 

appliances. No pets.
Phone 563-2858

S O M E R S E T

Renting 1 & 2 bdrm apartments 
$400 & up 

Includes heal, hot water, cable hook up
1st month cable free

Security Entrance
Call to view 614-7230

C Y M A N D A  C O U R T  ■  B R IA R W O O D  I & II
2 0 8 0  - 2 0 th  A v e n u e  H  1 3 3 0  - 1380  F o o th ills  B lvd .

C lean , quiet building with 
security en trance. N o  pets. 

Spacious 1 & 2  bedroom  
suites. R esident m anager. 

P hone 561-9397

W E S T  A U S T I N  
E S T A T E S

3 8 5 8  W E S T  A U S T IN  R O A D
1, 2 & 3 bedroom apt., across from 
Hart Centre. Free heat, hot water, 
fridge stove, dishwasher No pets. 

View by appointment. 
962-2068

Under New Management Effective June 12/2000. 
Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm and bachelor suites Good 
location, within walking distance of downtown 
Complete hardwood flooring Clean, quiet and 

secure Heat and hot water included
On-site manager, security door entry, laundry and 

parking Reasonable rent Sony no pets
C A L L  T O  V t E W  5 6 2 - 3 3 7 3

O R  F A X  5 6 2 - 3 1 9 0 .

S A T U R N A
Lg. 1&2 bdrms , newly renovated, on bus 
route, free parking, near schools & college 
laundry, secunty ent. - heat, hot water ind. 

"Lease 1yr. - Get 1 month free"
2 locations - on site management

E C T R i M i i ' r i
Call to view 563-1311 or Cell 612-9932 

Trailer 14x17 Avail.

Venice Place Apts
BACHELOR & 1 BEDROOM  SUITES 

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY 
FR E E  UNDERGROUND PARKING

Rent Indudes: • Downtown Location 
• FREE Heat. Hot Water • Carpeting • Elevator 

• All Units have Balconies • No Pets

C a ll  5 6 1 - 1 4 4 6

P IN E  G L E N  A P T S . 
2 5 5  N. O SPIK A

Large 1,2, & 3 bdrm suites, some renovated, 
family oriented, laundry facilities, no pets. 

RENT INCLUDES HEAT, HOT WATER, 
CABLEVISION AND MOVIE CHANNEL

CALL 561-1823

C A R R I A G E
H O U S E

1 & 2 BDRM SUITES
H andball, R acquetba ll Court 

& G ym nasium  Facilities, 
A du lt O rien ta ted ,

No Pets

C a ll 5 6 1 -1 4 5 4

Available Immediately
Fro m  S410 p e r  m o .

1 o r 2 B edroom  Bach's 
r n r r  B C  H y d r o

Hot W ater Heating  
Parking  

All suites w/balcony, 
laundry each floor, 
security entrance. 

Call abou t a moving
allowance 

V i c t o r i a  T o w e r s  
5 6 3 - 0 3 8 9

ARE YOU looking tor quality tloor in­
stallation at reasonable prices Call 
Dave 564-8231 Free estimate and 
discount for seniors.

EXPERIENCED CLASS 1 driver, 
shipper receiver, forklift operator and 
instructor, and hardworking looking 
for fu ll-tim e employment. Contact 
Dave at 564-9549.

HOUSESITTER AVAILABLE for im-
mediate service. Short or long term 
stay. CNC college student. Referenc­
es available 962-9532.

3-BEDROOM  
APARTMENTS 

FOR RENT
W e o ffe r exce llen t 
location. O n-s ite  

m anagers, on city 
bus route. Inquire  

about renta l options. 
For appo in tm en t to 

v iew  ca ll

562-1023

Spacious, c lean  1 & 2 
bedroom  suites, som e  

furnished. Tennis court, full 
s ize app liances. N o  pets. 

Call 561-1571

W E S T P I N E  A P T S .
(F e rry  A ve. & W e s tw o o d )

Spacious 1, 2  & 3  bedroom  
suites near Pine C entre Mall. 

Full size fridge & stove. No 
pets. Resident manager. 

Call 563-5947

AFT ON PLACE 
563-7505

Bachelor t& 2 bdrm. $437-$572 
per mo. incl cable, laundry 
storage, o ff st-eet parking, 

carpets &  drapes, near bus. 
Res, mgr, in secure bldg.

PARK VILLAGE APTS. 
1 2 5  N. O S P IK A

Large 1 .2 ,8  3 bdrm suites, some renovated, 
family orienled. laundry facilities, no pets. 

RENT INCLUDES HEAT, HOT WATER, 
CABLEVISION AND MOVIE CHANNEL

CALL 561-0613

'Sutherland
15th A venueWindbrooke>

— Spruceland  
❖  Heat & Light Included 

Q Renovated 1, 2, 3 bdrm -

w~567̂ 8000~)

M id to u /n e
< 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments 
1 Close to hospital & downtown 
1 Rent includes heat, hot water
• Elevator to undercover parking
• FMtge, stove, quality carpets, drapes
• Laundry on each floor
• No pets

TO RENT CALL

5 6 1 - 1 4 4 7

BELVEDERE
MANOR

BACHELOR & 1 & 2 
BDRM SUITES
RENT INCLUDES:

HOT WATER. CARPETS, DRAPES. 
FRIDGE, STOVE.

No Pets

C a ll 5 6 3 -5 5 7 1

C A N O E  C O U R T
•  3 b e d ro o m  to w n h o u s e
•  I 'A baths
•  F rid g e  &  s to v e
•  Full b a s e m e n t
•  F enced  y a rd
•  C h ild re n  w e lc o m e

NO PETS
Call Now 561-2190

L e x in g to n
C o u r t

F O R  R E N T :
1 & 2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Cable included. 

3636 Pinewood
5 6 2 -8 3 8 5

l a & i t a
Kelson Court 

561-0950 or 563-3359 
•

Pinegrove Manor 563-3359

Spruceland Manor 563-3359 
'•

Spanish Villa 561-9353 
563-3359 

Available cledn, quiet bache'or, 1, 
2, & 3  bedroom apartments. Heat, 
& hot water included. Kelson Court 
has elevators and a senior's ramp.

Discount for seniors & 
handicapped Students welcome. 

We are close to UNBC & CNC.
visi) us at www.rentbc.com/kelsori

1-2 BDRM, Clean bright 4-plex fur­
nished or unfurnished. W/D, Fridge, 
stove, drapes. Fenced yard. N/P. 
$450-600/mo. 964-2471.

1 .5 4 2  bedroom Apartments. Clean, 
qu ie t secure, free superchannel. 
Walk to downtown. Make us your 
new home! 613-7483

Bachelor suite large, bright, wall to 
wall to wall balcony. $425/mo. Joyce. 
561-0520

NEAR Parkwood Mall. Hardwood 
floors, balcony, F/S, Heat, hotwa- 
ter Included. Furnished bachelor 
$400,1 bdrm $450, 2 bdrm $525, 3 
bdrm $595. 561-2293 or 563-9528  
Adult oriented.

NEAR HOSPITAL 4  PARKWOOD
Deluxe 2 bedroom comer apartment. 
Security entry, patio, large storage 
room, full-size appliances, dishwash­
er. $550/month+hydro. Deposit ne­
gotiable. 563-2709.

1 BDRM 1100 sq.ft. daylight w ind­
ows. gas f/p, private laundry, Lake­
wood sub. $500/m o incl. all util. Avail 
Dec 1. 612-3700 or 562-4292.

1 BEDROOM  basem ent suite. 
$440/mo. utilities included. 4 ap­
pliances. N/P call 964-9717.

LARGE 1 bdrm, daylight bsmt. suite 
in upper College Heights, N/S, N/P, 
available now. call 964-8831.

NEW 850 sq.ft. 1 + bdrm bsmt suite. 
Located 3.5 miles north of town in 
quiet neighbourhood. 5 appliances, 
cable TV & all utilities incl. $575/mo. 
563-8256

SMALL BSM T suite for rent bdrm  , 
bath, kitchen, $325/mo for clean, 
responsible non-smoker, Avail Dec 
1st. 564-5382 or pager 561-6562.

TW O BEDROOM basement suite 
fridge/stove & dishwasher, private 
washer & dryer, $400/mo plus hydro. 
Fenced yard, pets ok. Call 997-5803 
or 960-8011

VERY LARGE new 1 bdrm. util incl, 
alarm, laundry, private entrance, n/s, 
n/p. $515/m o. 2869 C lapperton, 
5637215 or 961-2674.

616 Commercial
IS IT time to move up from your 
home based business? Centrally lo­
cated close to  bank-office buildings- 
retail. Lower level space-700 sq.ft 
300 Brunswick SI.— for appointment 
to view 561-2859-reasonable rent.

OFFICE SPACE
1705 3rd Avenue 

200-600 sq.ft. offices 
(no triple net) 
call Sharon 
«  563-3306

620 Condos
4  BDRM condo double garage, 2 
bath, close to UNBC 4  bus stop. 
964-2131.

BRAND NEW!
3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath condoa  

carport, garage,
College Heights area.

For m ore Information call 
days 563-5291 

evenings 363-5288

624 Duplexes
3 BDRM duplex Main floor, $675/ 
mo. util, incl., shared laundry. Free 
lor Nov. Call 964-0624.

3 BDRM in a 4 plex $700/mo in­
cludes hydro, central location. 563- 
1311

3 BEDRO O M  duplex c lose  to 
schools, shopping, bus route, fenced 
yard Pels allowed $650/mo, avail­
able Nov 1. 257 4  249 Ruggles. 614- 
9489.

http://www.rentbc.com/kelsori

